 | ©2019 Rowley Company LLC | All rights reserved. 1
Rowley How-To Guide
Materials & Supplies
Rowley Products   Item #
Room Darkening Window  JV36/
 Shade Cloth
Laminating Adhesive   FA40
Fray-Away-Spray    AS41

Electronic limit setting & adjustment • • • •
Favorite position • • • •
3 operational speed settings • •
2-way RF communication • • •
Rechargeable battery • • (optional) (optional)
ARCTM protocol for simple programming • • •
Narrow width applications •
Compatible with Smart Home Controls • •
R-TEC Automation® Motor Options:
Item # Motor
Size Style Tube
Dia. Max. Size Min. Shade Width /
Roller Tube Length
Max.
Load
RTML25 25 mm Standard
1 1/4" 84" x 84" 21 1/2" 15 1/2 lbs.
1 1/2" 84" x 84" 21 1/2" 13 lbs.
RTMLQ28 28 mm Quiet
1 1/2" 120" x 120" 28" 23 1/2 lbs.
2" 120" x 120" 28" 17 1/2 lbs.
RTML35 35 mm Standard 2" 120" x 120" 37" 26 1/2 lbs.
Wirefree Tubular Motors
Wirefree Tubular Motor with
Attached Wand Control
Wands
Item # Color Length
RTMW24/W White 24"
RTMW36/W White 36"
RTMW48/W White 48"
Li-ion Battery Motor for Attached Wand
Item # Motor
Size Style Tube
Dia. Max. Size Min. Shade Width /
Roller Tube Length
Max.
Load
RTMLW25 25 mm Standard
1 1/4" 84" x 84" 21 1/2" 15 1/2 lbs.
1 1/2" 84" x 84" 21 1/2" 13 lbs.
DC Tubular Motors
Item # Motor
Size Style Tube
Dia. Max. Size Min. Shade Width /
Roller Tube Length
Max.
Load
RTMDC25 25 mm Standard
1 1/4" 84" x 84" 14 1/2" 15 1/2 lbs.
1 1/2" 84" x 84" 14 1/2" 13 lbs.
RTMDCQ28 28 mm Quiet
1 1/2" 120" x 120" 20" 23 1/2 lbs.
2" 120" x 120" 20" 17 1/2 lbs.
RTMDC35 35 mm Standard 2" 120" x 120" 22" 26 1/2 lbs.
 | ©2019 Rowley Company LLC | All rights reserved. 9